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Designed &
Made in Canada
100% CANADIAN OWNED AND OPERATED

MityBilt is 100% Canadian owned and operated, headquartered in Stonewall, 
Manitoba. We draw on the strength of Canadian resources and craftsmanship 
to create educational furniture that’s functional, durable, and made entirely 
from Canadian-sourced materials. Our dedicated in-house team ensures full 
control over quality and delivery, allowing us to respond dynamically to evolving 
classroom needs – adapting quickly without compromising excellence.
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About MITYBILT
LEADING IN EDUCATIONAL DESIGN

For many years, MityBilt has been a leader in designing 
educational tables with innovative shapes. In the late 90’s 
the MityBilt “Guided Reading Table” was a best seller as 
MityBilt was the first Canadian manufacturer to introduce 
it in a range of different sizes and exciting colours. These 
tables are now know as the C-Shape, Kidney and Horseshoe 
shape. Then in the early 2000’s MityBilt introduced a range of 
collaborative shape tables know as the “Conekt Linx” range. 
These 5 distinct shapes can be configured with themselves 
or with each other to create endless opportunities. These 
table shapes are now a common product among Canadian 
manufacturers however it was MityBilt that originally 
designed and introduced these iconic shapes into the market 
encouraging student collaboration and idea sharing.

COMMITTED TO SUSTAINABILITY

We believe in creating impact without leaving one behind. 
That’s why every MityBilt product is designed with both people 
and the planet in mind. From responsibly sourced recycled 
materials and low-emission cores to water-based adhesives 
and VOC-free finishes, our production practices are carefully 
aligned with environmental sustainability. As part of this 
commitment, all our desks and tables exceed GREENGUARD 
Gold standards for indoor air quality – ensuring safe, healthy 
learning environments for students and educators alike.

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

At MityBilt, we engineer furniture with quiet confidence and 
lasting value. Our products are built to withstand the rigors 
of everyday use while supporting the evolving needs of 
educational spaces. Every piece of MityBilt furniture is built 
with care, tested by time, and backed by our Limited Lifetime 
Warranty. From desks and tables to benches and storage units, 
we engineer with durability at the forefront – so educators can 
focus on shaping the future, not replacing furniture.
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OUR MISSION

To evolve the student 
learning space that 
produces lifelong learners 
that go on 
to build thriving 
communities

OUR GOAL

Impacting the success 
of 20 million students 
through innovative 
learning spaces by 2040

OUR VALUES

Dedicated
	 “All In All The Time”

Humble
	 “Quiet Confidence, BIG Impact”

Dynamic
	 “Adapt, Innovate, Dominate”
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Discover Our Childcare 
Furniture Catalogue
Scan to view online at bloom.mitybilt.com or request your copy



We’ve expanded our offering with a full range of 
thoughtfully designed furniture for early learning 
environments. From chairs and tables to storage, soft 
seating, dramatic play, and more – everything tailored 
for toddlers and preschoolers is now available in a 
dedicated Childcare Catalogue. Perfect for daycare 
centers, preschools, and early learning spaces.

 7



Storage
Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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BookBEETL
BookBEETL is engineered for today’s dynamic educational needs, offering an ideal blend of 
comfort and functionality. It is designed with a dual-purpose approach, offering both a neat 
storage solution and a dynamic seating. BookBEETL Mobile is agile and easy to move around 
thanks to its svivel castors while BookBEETL Rocker’s sturdy construction allows for gentle 
rocking motions. This feature not only adds an element of fun but also promotes active 
sitting, encouraging kids to move and adjust their position as they sit.

OPTIONS

Acoustic Boxes

FRAME FEATURES
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Durable powder coat finish of the metal back 

panel
	• Locking swivel castors

SEAT FEATURES
	• 3” high density foam
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that exceeds 

1,500,000 double rubs
	• Sealed seams with heavy duty stitching
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BookBEETL MOBILE
Size	 Product Code
D19.55” × W17” × H14.5”........BBTL

BookBEETL ROCKER
Size	 Product Code
D19.55” × W17” × H14.5”........BBTLR

N E W
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BookHUB
The BookHUB is an all-in-one storage and shelving unit with integrated soft seating designed 
for libraries and reading areas. It combines functionality and comfort, allowing readers to 
immerse themselves in literature while surrounded by their favorite books.

OPTIONS

Acoustic Boxes

FRAME FEATURES
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Durable powder coat finish of the metal back 

panel

SEAT FEATURES
	• 3” high density foam
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that exceeds 

1,500,000 double rubs
	• Sealed seams with heavy duty stitching

N E W
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BookHUB STRAIGHT
Size	 Seat height	 Product Code
D18.5” × W62” × H66”..........14"....................... BHB

BookHUB TWIST
Size	 Seat height 	 Product Code
D18.5” × W62” × H66”..........14"....................... BHBC
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BookSTOR Blok
BookSTOR BLOK is a versatile, modular storage solution with integrated soft seating, 
perfect for organizing any educational environment while adding the functionality of 
extra seating.

OPTIONS

Acoustic Boxes

FRAME FEATURES
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Durable powder coat finish of the metal back 

panel

SEAT FEATURES
	• 3” high density foam
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that exceeds 

1,500,000 double rubs
	• Sealed seams with heavy duty stitching

N E W
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BookSTOR BLOK 1
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W21” × H13”..............BSB1

BookSTOR BLOK SLICE 1
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W31.75” × H13”........BSBC1

BookSTOR BLOK SLICE 2
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W31.75” × H23”......BSBC2

BookSTOR BLOK 2
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W21” × H23”............BSB2
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BookBENCH
Straight
p. 18

BookSTOR
Blok Slice 2
p. 14

BookSTOR
Blok Slice 1
p. 14
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BookSTOR
Blok 1
p. 14

BookSTOR
Blok 2
p. 14

BookHUB
Straight
p. 12
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BookBENCH
This innovative range of storage units seamlessly combines soft seating with 
practical storage solutions, offering a versatile option for organizing learning spaces 
and classrooms. They can be easily joined in various configurations, allowing for a 
customizable and comfortable environment that enhances the learning experience.

OPTIONS

Acoustic Boxes

FRAME FEATURES
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Durable powder coat finish of the metal back 

panel

One of possible configurations,  
2 × BookBENCH STRAIGHT, 2 x BookBENCH 
DOME and BookBENCH HOLDER

SEAT FEATURES
	• 3” high density foam
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that exceeds 

1,500,000 double rubs
	• Sealed seams with heavy duty stitching
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BookBENCH STRAIGHT
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W42” × H13”............BBEN42
D18.5” × W72” × H13”............BBEN72

BookBENCH HOLDER
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W37” × H13”.............BBENH37
D18.5” × W72” × H13”............BBENH72

BookBENCH DOME
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W37” × H13”.............BBEND

BookBENCH TWIST
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W61.5” × H13”..........BBENC
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BookSTOR
The BookSTOR is for creative and innovative minds – a space structuring storage system 
that creates variable areas for contemporary work. BookSTOR transforms traditional shelving 
systems and can be used as a room divider to create spaces and storage areas while serving 
as a visual and acoustic screen. BookSTOR is available in straight and curved elements with 
shelves, cubbies and totes. BookSTOR works hand in hand with Juice Soft Seating creating 
the perfect quiet work environment for students that want to get ahead.

	• 1” thick Industrial grade melamine construction 
base with ¾” shelves and gables

	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Fully welded steel sub-frame
	• Oversize locking swivel castors

	• Magnetic perforated steel back panel
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Integral handle for easy maneuvering
	• Flush mount for classroom safety
	• Adjustable shelves with safety clip support

BookSTOR BACK-TO-BACK TWIST
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W61.75” × H36”..........BSC4236-B2B
D18” × W61.75” × H42”..........BSC4242-B2B

FEATURES
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BookSTOR STRAIGHT
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W42” × H36”...............BS4236
D18” × W42” × H42”...............BS4242

BookCOUNTER STRAIGHT
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W42” × H36”...............SSC4236
D18” × W42” × H42”...............SSC4242

BookSTOR TWIST
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W61.75” × H36”..........BSC4236
D18” × W61.75” × H42”..........BSC4242
D18” × W61.75” × H66”..........BSC4266

BookCOUNTER TWIST
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W61.75” × H36”..........CSC4236
D18” × W61.75” × H42”..........CSC4242

BookSTOR TOTE TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W42” × H42”...............BS4242.TT9

BookSTOR BACK-TO-BACK 
STRAIGHT
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W42” × H36”...............BS4236-B2B
D18” × W42” × H42”...............BS4242-B2B
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Did you know? You can pair most of our storage units 
together. Moreover, Juice soft seating works well too.

2 × BookCOUNTER TWIST, 2 x BookSTOR TWIST 
with 2 × JUICE TWIST HIGHBACK, 2 × JUICE 
TWIST, SOLO ROUND and 4 × RAVE STOOL

2 × BookSTOR TWIST with 2 × JUICE TWIST, 
BookSTOR BLOK 1 and 2
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2 × BookHUB TWIST with BookSTOR TWIST B2B 
and BookSTOR BLOK 2

2 × BookSTOR TWIST with 2 × Extended Height 
AKTIVITY CRESCENT and 4 × RAVE STOOL
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BookSTOR
Twist B2B
p. 20

Juice Twist
p. 53
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BookSTOR
Twist
p. 20

Juice Cup
p. 53

Rave 4-legged
Chair
p. 40

Aktivity 
Round Table
p. 69
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Library Shelving
FEATURES
	• 1” thick Industrial grade melamine construction 

base with ¾” shelves and gables
	• Reinforced load bearing base panel
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Ships fully assembled

LIBRARY SHELVING 36”
Size	 Product Code
D11” × W32” × H36”......... LBS36
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LIBRARY SHELVING  
BACK-TO-BACK 36”
Size	 Product Code
D22” × W32” × H36”	 LBS-BB36

LIBRARY SHELVING 60”
Size	 Product Code
D11” × W32” × H60”......... LBS60

LIBRARY SHELVING  
BACK-TO-BACK 60”
Size	 Product Code
D22” × W32” × H60”...... LBS-BB60

LIBRARY SHELVING 42”
Size	 Product Code
D11” × W32” × H42”................LBS42

LIBRARY SHELVING  
BACK-TO-BACK 42”
Size	 Product Code
D22” × W32” × H42”...... LBS-BB42

LIBRARY SHELVING 72”
Size	 Product Code
D11” × W32” × H72”......... LBS72
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Cubby
FRAME FEATURES
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Top provides a continual work surface when 

positioned together
	• Standard with swivel castors

TRAY FEATURES
	• Placement for name cards
	• Plastic shatterproof trays
	• Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning
	• Ships fully assembled  

complete with trays

CUBBY 12 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W40” × H47”.........SWC12DD

CUBBY 9 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W40” × H36”.........SWC9DD

CUBBY 6 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W40” × H25”........SWC6DD
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A pioneering design, the ‘Glide & Tilt™ Runner Module’ with 
integrated ‘Arrestor & Tilt’ feature holds the tray in an angled open 
position, making easy access and clear display of the tray contents. 
This feature allows the tray to stop in the open position without 
falling out of the storage unit and yet by a simple maneuver the 
tray can be easily withdrawn from the unit.

FRAME FEATURES
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Top provides a continual work surface when 

positioned together
	• Standard with swivel castors

TRAY FEATURES
	• Placement for name cards
	• Plastic shatterproof trays
	• Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning
	• Ships fully assembled complete with trays

GLIDE & TILT TRAY DESIGN

SystemSTOR Wood
Wood tone storage cabinets; all units ship assembled complete with tray colours and 
depths of your choice. Do you prefer fixed or mobile with locking castors or single or 
double depth trays or both? The choice is yours at no additional cost!

SystemSTOR is an adaptable, flexible, high-quality storage 
system. The trays are perfect to make the best use of space 
keeping your areas efficient, effective and looking good too.

29STORAGE



WOOD 6 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W14.5” × H27.5”............. SWW-6-M

WOOD 18 TRAY (TALL)
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W27.75” × H38.75”........ SWW-18T-M

WOOD 12 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W27.75” × H27.5”........... SWW-12-M

WOOD 9 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W14.5” × H38.75”........... SWW-9-M

Also available in a fixed  
version without castors.
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WOOD 27 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W41.25” × H38.75”........ SWW-27-M

WOOD 18 TRAY (WIDE)
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W41.25” × H27.5”........... SWW-18W-M

WOOD 30 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W41.25” × H435”........... SWW-30-M

WOOD 36 TRAY
Non-mobile only.
Size	 Product Code
D18.75” × W41.25” × H52”............. SWW-36W-F
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SystemSTOR Wood 
18 & 12 Tray
p. 31

SystemSTOR 
Wood 30 Tray
p. 31

SystemSTOR 
Wood 27 Tray
p. 31
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SystemSTOR  
Wood 9 Tray
p. 30

Makerspace  
Xplor Tables
p. 120

Rave Stools
p. 41
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METAL 6 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W16” × H29.25”................... SWM-6-M

SystemSTOR Metal
Fully welded steel SystemSTOR units. All units ship assembled complete with tray 
colours and depths of your choice. Do you prefer fixed or mobile with locking castors 
or single or double depth trays or both? The choice is yours at no additional cost!

FRAME FEATURES
	• 1” square 16 gauge steel tube
	• Steel top shelf
	• Fully welded construction
	• Standard with swivel castors
	• Durable powder coat finish

TRAY FEATURES
	• Placement for name cards
	• Plastic shatterproof trays
	• Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning
	• Ships fully assembled complete with trays
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METAL 12 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W29.5” × H29.25”.............. SWM-12-M

METAL 9 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W16” × H40.75”.................... SWM-9-M

METAL 18 TRAY (TALL)
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W29.5” × H40.75”............... SWM-18T-M

METAL 27 TRAY
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W43.25” × H40.75”............. SWM-27-M

METAL 54 TRAY
Non-mobile only.
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W43.25” × H75.25”............ SWM-54-F

METAL 18 TRAY (WIDE)
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W43.25” × H29.25”............ SWM-18W-M

There is no limit to the combinations of trays 
that can be used within any storage unit.
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SystemSTOR 
Metal 9 Tray
p. 35

SystemSTOR 
Metal 6 Tray
p. 35

Tinker Max &  
Tinker Pro Tables
p. 122

Ultima Adjustable 
Height Stools
p. 44

SystemSTOR 
Metal 27 Tray
p. 34
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SystemSTOR Trays
A totally coordinated range of shatterproof storage trays combining strength, 
durability and design detailing. Reversible trays allowing the use of either a 
ticket window labeling system or ‘Easy Peel’ area for larger sticky labels.

TRAY FEATURES
	• Placement for name cards
	• Plastic shatterproof trays
	• Smooth surfaces for easy cleaning

TRAY COLOUR OPTIONS

Grey YellowRed GreenBlue

Standard width trays shown with popular table sizes:

36  Round48  Round60  Round 48 x 72   C-Shape36 x 72 36 x 6024 x 72 24 x 60 24 x 48 24 x 36

Please note that tables have to be 36” wide to accommodate the double tray layout.

TRAY AND RUNNER KIT
Get storage trays on the underside of the table.

Product Code........................TTR

STANDARD WIDTH TRAYS (SW)
Tray Size	 Dimensions
SW Single..................................W12.25” × D16.75” × H3”
SW Double...............................W12.25” × D16.75” × H6.25”
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Seating
Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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Rave
The position of ultimate comfort while sitting is uniquely different for each and every 
student. With a pleasing design, flexible backrest and lumbar curvature, the ergonomic 
design of the Rave chair has addressed this challenge through providing four different 
seating positions; Forward-facing, Rear-facing or by sitting over the left or right side 
of the chair. This freedom of posture allows your students to remain in a healthy and 
comfortable seated position throughout the day.

SHELL FEATURES
	• Single piece shell
	• Concealed hardware
	• Reinforced plastic with flexible backrest
	• Designed for movement while providing 

lumbar support

FRAME FEATURES
	• Fully welded construction
	• Polished stainless steel
	• Non slip, non removable  

floor saver glides
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RAVE 4-LEGGED
	• 4-legged frame design
	• Floor saver glides
	• Stackable

Seat Height	 Product Code
12”.................................................RV12
14”.................................................RV14
16”.................................................RV16
18”.................................................RV18

RAVE MOBILE
	• 4-legged frame design
	• 4 swivel castors

Seat Height	 Product Code
16”.................................................RM16
18”.................................................RM18

RAVE ROCKER
	• Gently curved sled base rocking frame 

provides an active sitting position
	• Available with felt strips on rocking rails

Seat Height	 Product Code
12”.................................................RR12
14”.................................................RR14
16”.................................................RR16
18”.................................................RR18

RAVE STOOL
	• 4-legged frame design
	• Floor saver glides
	• Stackable

Seat Height	 Product Code
24”................................................RV24
30”...............................................RV30
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RAVE TASK
	• Gas lift adjustable height
	• 5 Star mobile base

Seat Height	 Product Code
14” – 19”......................................RVTASK1419
17” – 22”.....................................RVTASK1722
21” – 29”....................................RVTASK2129

RAVE LAB
	• Gas lift adjustable height
	• 5 Star mobile base
	• Adjustable foot ring

Seat Height	 Product Code
21” – 29”....................................RVLAB2129

RAVE FLOOR
	• 4-legged frame design
	• Floor saver glides
	• Stackable

Seat Height	 Product Code
4”..................................................RV4

Rave Seating Positions
Provides four different seating positions; Forward-facing, 
Rear-facing or by sitting over the left or right side of the 
chair.
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Saddle
The Saddle can be used by young or old, by large or small, as one size fits 
all. Unlike alternative designs, the Saddle is injection-molded as a single 
component for simplicity, strength, and lasting performance.

FRAME FEATURES
	• 360 degree swivel
	• Gas lift adjustable height
	• 5-star mobile base

SEAT FEATURES
	• Durable plastic saddle shaped seat
	• Available in charcoal finish

SADDLE TASK
Seat Height	 Product Code
14” – 19”......................................SADTASK1419
17” – 22”.....................................SADTASK1722
21” – 29”....................................SADTASK2129

SADDLE LAB
Seat Height	 Product Code
21” – 29”....................................SADLAB

BENEFITS OF THE SADDLE STOOL
	• Promotes a balanced and upright posture
	• Reduction in back pain
	• Prevents excessive strain whilst twisting
	• Saddle is mounted to a gas lift making it compatible 

with a wide range of work surface heights
	• Stores usefully under a desk or table
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Ultima
Standing Up to the Sitting Down. Unbeatable in quality, the ULTIMA has proven 
itself time and time again in tough circumstances and can honestly be described as 
‘overbuilt’! Its heavy duty, all-welded construction and shatter-proof seat gives you 
the rugged endurance you deserve.

SEAT FEATURES
	• Solid plastic seat available in 3 colours
	• Optional solid wood seat
	• Optional soft seat

FRAME FEATURES
	• Fully welded construction
	• 1/2” solid steel foot ring 
	• Non-slip, non removable floor glide
	• Durable powder coat finish

ULTIMA ADJUSTABLE
Height	 Product Code
20” – 26”......................S2026.AH
25” – 36”......................S2536.AH

Seat Colour Options*

RED NAVYBLACK MAPLE

* For Ultima SOFT seat colours refer to Vinyl Colour Options, p. 155
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ULTIMA FIXED
Height	 Product Code	 Wood Seat
18”....................................S18................................... S18.WS
24”...................................S24................................. S24.WS
26”..................................S26................................. S26.WS
30”..................................S30................................. S30.WS

ULTIMA SOFT
Height	 Product Code
18”....................................S18.SS
24”...................................S24.SS
26”..................................S26.SS
30”..................................S30.SS

ULTIMA STACK
Height	 Product Code
18”....................................SS18
24”...................................SS24

ULTIMA LAB
Height	 Product Code
21” – 29”.......................SLAB2129

ULTIMA TASK
Height	 Product Code
14” – 19”.........................STASK1419
17” – 22”........................STASK1722
21” – 29”.......................STASK2129
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Jive
The Jive balance stool features a convex base allowing for a controlled active sitting 
position. The Jive allows you to adjust the height of the stool by adding or removing 
the column extensions, saving you the need to buy a new stool each time!

FEATURES
	• Polypropylene shell in light Grey with  

Thermoplastic Elastomer
	• Soft rubber non-slip, non-marking base
	• Self-balancing and self-stabilizing

	• Adjustable height in 3” increments: 
12”, 15”, 18” and 21”

	• Memory foam seat
	• Durable construction

SEAT COLOUR OPTIONS

RED YELLOWAQUA NAVY

JIVE
Height	 Product Code
12”.................................................JV12
15”.................................................JV15
18”.................................................JV18
21”.................................................JV21

JIVE STOOL EXTENSION
Height	 Product Code
3”..................................................JV.EXT
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JIVE
Height	 Product Code
12”.................................................JV12
15”.................................................JV15
18”.................................................JV18
21”.................................................JV21
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Benches
FRAME FEATURES
	• Fully welded frame
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Adjustable floor glides

MAPLE SLAT BENCH
Size	 Product Code
L48” × D18” × H18”..................MSB48
L60” × D18” × H18”.................MSB60
L72” × D18” × H18”..................MSB72

SOFT TOP BENCH
Size	 Product Code
L48” × D18.5” × H18.5”..........STB48
L60” × D18.5” × H18.5”..........STB60
L72” × D18.5” × H18.5”..........STB72

WOODEN SEAT FEATURES
	• Solid maple wood slats with 

clear lacquer finish
	• Rounded edges for safety 

and comfor

SOFT SEAT FEATURES
	• 3” high density foam
	• High resiliency fire retardant 

vinyl that exceeds 1,500,000 
double rubs

	• Sealed seams with heavy duty 
stitching
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LOCKER ROOM RENDERING WITH BENCHES
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Soft 
Seating

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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Juice
Juice seating can be combined to produce multiple sitting environments, ideal for informal 
group study and a sure way to bring life and vitality to any space! The structure is lightweight 
yet strong, combining a wooden frame with resilient foams and fabrics. 

FEATURES
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that 

exceeds 1,500,000 double rubs
	• With Endurepel Armour protective finish
	• Heavy duty construction for years of 

dependable use
	• Nylon floor glides
	• Anti-bacterial and mildew resistant
	• Available with swivel castors
	• High resiliency CFC-free fire retardant 

polyurethane foam

JUICE TWIST HIGHBACK
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D24” × W43” × H48”....... 18”............................. JSTW.18-HB
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JUICE TWIST LOWBACK
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D24” × W43” × H24”....... 18”............................. JSTW.18-LB

JUICE CUP
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H14”....................... JS24R.14
Ø24” × H18”....................... JS24R.18

JUICE BAR
Size	 Product Code
D20” × W42” × H14”....... JS2042.14
D20” × W42” × H18”....... JS2042.18

JUICE TWIST
Size	 Product Code
D20” × W48” × H14”........ JSTW.14
D20” × W48” × H18”....... JSTW.18

JUICE BOX
Size	 Product Code
D20” × W20” × H14”....... JS2020.14
D20” × W20” × H18”....... JS2020.18

JUICE ROCKER
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D34” × W24” × H34”....... 19”............................. SRC

N E W
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JUICE SLICE
Comprised of 6 individual ottomans; two 24” and four 16”

Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
Ø48”..................................... 16” & 24”................. JSSL

JUICE TIMEOUT 2
Size	 Stair Height	 Product Code
D34” × W40” × H34”....... 17” & 34”................. JSTO2

JUICE TIMEOUT 3
Size	 Stair Height	 Product Code
D34” × W40” × H34”....... 10”, 26” & 34”........ JSTO3

BEAN CHAIR
Size	 Product Code
D40” × W23” × H37”....... BBCH

JUICE CORNER
Size	 Stair Height	 Product Code
D40” × W40” × H34”...... 17”.............................. JSTO2-90

ROUND BEAN BAG
Size	 Product Code
Ø44” × H18”....................... RBBCH44

N E W
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JUICE SURF
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48” × H14”........ JSSURF.14
D24” × W48” × H18”........ JSSURF.18

JUICE EKO
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48” × H14”........ JSEKO.14
D24” × W48” × H18”........ JSEKO.18

JUICE HIVE
Size	 Product Code
Ø20” × H4”........................ JSHC

HIVE CART*
Fits up to 10 Hive cushions
Size	 Product Code
D22” × W22” × H46”......HIVECART10

*Hive cushions shown in photo sold separately

Juice Surf and Eko can be  
paired in various combinations.
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Drift
Drift soft seating consists of 4 different shape pieces that can be combined multiple different 
ways to fit your learning space.

FEATURES
	• 18” Seat height with mid height back support
	• Exceeds 1,500,000 double rubs
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl
	• With Endurepel Armour protective finish
	• High resiliency CFC-free fire retardant 

polyurethane foam 

	• Phthalate and PVC free
	• Heavy duty construction for years of 

dependable use 
	• Powder coated frame with rubber glides

DRIFT STRAIGHT
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D30” × W66” × H29.5”.........18”....................... DRFTB
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DRIFT OUTSIDE CURVE
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D62” × W62” × H29.5”.........18”....................... DRFT-090

DRIFT INSIDE CURVE
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D62” × W62” × H29.5”.........18”....................... DRFT-190

DRIFT CROSSOVER
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D30” × W66” × H29.5”.........18”....................... DRFT-X
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Huddl
Optimized for space — ottomans can be neatly tucked beneath the table. Transition 
with ease from individual tasks to group discussions. Designed for durability with high-
resiliency vinyl seats and a scratch-resistant tabletop. A smart, lasting investment for 
dynamic educational settings. 

SEAT FEATURES
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that exceeds  

1,500,000 double rubs
	• Sealed seams with heavy duty stitching
	• High resiliency CFC-free fire retardant 

polyurethane foam

TABLE FEATURES
	• Tabletop made of 1” thick 45lb high density 

industrial grade particle board
	• Industrial grade ¾” melamine construction
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband

HUDDL ROUND
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
Ø48” × H29”...................... 18”............................. HDDLR

N E W
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HUDDL SQUARE
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
D42” × W42” × H29”...... 18”............................. HDDLS

JUICE WEDGE
Size		  Product Code
W22.5” × D32”  × H18”..................................... HDDLR

Ottomans can be 
used separately.
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HEIGHT GUIDE

Ergonomic Furniture for Learning Success 
 
Enhancing student outcomes starts with a 
well-designed learning environment. Age-
appropriate, ergonomic furniture promotes 
comfort, supports healthy posture, and 
helps students stay focused and engaged.
 

Chairs 
 
Ensure chairs allow students’ feet to rest 
flat on the floor with knees at a 90° angle. 
Prioritize comfort, mobility (e.g., stackability, 
castors), and adjustability.​ 
 

Tables 
 
Tables should provide 7–10 inches of 
clearance from the seat to the tabletop, 
allowing relaxed elbow placement and 
sufficient knee space.​ 
 

Chair Height 					       12”		     14”		      16”		        18”

Table Height					       22”		     24”		      27”		        29.5”

Adjustable Table Height				     17-25”		     22-30”	     22-30”	       22-30”

Adjustable Standing Table Height		    24-36”		    30-42”	     30-42”	       30-42”

Percentage of Students Per Class

Pre K 						        100%

Kindergarten 					       50% 		     50%

Grade 1 								          100%

Grade 2 							          25% 		      75%

Grade 3-4 									             100%

Grade 5 									             50% 		        50%

Grade 6-12 											                 100%
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Ø1.25” AKTIVITY LEGS
Standard for AKTIVITY tables 
Options:

	● Adjustable height 17”–25”	 .LO
	● Adjustable height 22”–30”	 .AH
	● Castors			   .CA
	● 2 castors			   .WB

AT

Metal-to-metal fixtures

Fully welded leg construction 
with laser cut support bracket

16 gauge steel tube

1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade particle board

Secure Metal-to-Metal Leg Fastening 
Our tables use metal-to-metal leg connections 
with threaded D-nuts for unmatched strength and 
durability. This smart system delivers a tight, long-
lasting fit that can be reassembled repeatedly 
without degradation, while streamlining the 
assembly process – no wobbling, no wood 
damage, just solid construction.

Laser-Cut Gusset Brace 
Our steel legs are fully welded and fitted with 
a laser-cut suport bracket that serves as both a 
structural reinforcement and a precise mounting 
point – delivering superior structural integrity and 
enhanced stability compared to traditional wire 
braces. The result: a stronger, more durable table 
built to last.

How to Specify a Model Number:

AT3060.MPL.BBY.CHR.AH.WB
legs type size laminate edge powder

coat
legs 

height
extras

Tapped at 1” intervals 
for adjustment
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Ø2” ESPIRE LEGS
Standard for CONEKT tables and TEAM desks
Options:

	● 29.5” fixed height
	● Adjustable height 17”–25”	 .LO
	● Adjustable height 22”–30”	 .AH
	● Extended height 24”–36”	 .EX
	● Standing height 30”–42”	 .SH
	● Castors			   .CA
	● 2 castors			   .WB

E

Chewing gum resistant table backing

3mm vinyl bonded edgebandRounded corners for safety

Adjustable floor glides

Durable powder coat finish

High pressure scratch resistant laminate

Durable 3mm Vinyl Edge-Banding 
Every MityBilt table comes standard with a 
premium 3mm vinyl edge band – bonded with 
heat, pressure, and adhesive for a long-lasting, 
germ-resistant seal. Unlike T-mold edges that 
can peel or pop off, this edge treatment is 
tough, tamper-resistant, and built for high-traffic 
environments. With a smooth, rounded profile, it’s 
also more comfortable and safer to work around. 
It’s a healthcare-grade upgrade – standard on all 
our tables.

Chewing Gum Resistant Underside 
We heard from educators: gum under desks is a 
constant hassle. So we fixed it. All MityBilt tables 
feature a special underside material that resists 
chewing gum adhesion, making cleanup faster 
and improving overall hygiene.

How to Specify a Model Number:

E3060.MPL.BBY.CHR.AH.WB
legs type size laminate edge powder

coat
legs 

height
extras
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Aktivity
Aktivity Tables are designed to spark engagement and support small group learning.  
With a variety of shapes to choose from, they bring flexibility and creativity to any 
classroom layout. Perfect for cooperative learning, these tables help students share 
ideas, build social skills, and deepen their understanding through hands-on interaction.
—
Standard Ø1.25” Aktivity legs (shown)
Optional Ø2” Espire legs

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard Finish Tote TraysSwivel Castors

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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AKTIVITY 180
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D24” × W48”................AT2448-180.AH.......... E2448-180.AH............. 2
D30” × W60”...............AT3060-180.AH......... E3060-180.AH............ 3
D36” × W72”................AT3672-180.AH.......... E3672-180.AH............. 3–4

AKTIVITY ROUND
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
Ø24”...............................AT24R.AH.................... E24R.AH....................... 1
Ø30”...............................AT30R.AH.................... E30R.AH....................... 2
Ø36”...............................AT36R.AH.................... E36R.AH....................... 3–4
Ø42”...............................AT42R.AH.................... E42R.AH....................... 4
Ø48”...............................AT48R.AH.................... E48R.AH....................... 5–6
Ø60” .............................AT60R.AH.................... E60R.AH....................... 6–7

AKTIVITY RECTANGLE
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D24” × W24”...............AT2424.AH.................. E2424.AH..................... 1
D24” × W30”...............AT2430.AH.................. E2430.AH..................... 1
D24” × W36”...............AT2436.AH.................. E2436.AH..................... 2
D24” × W48”................AT2448.AH.................. E2448.AH..................... 4
D24” × W60”...............AT2460.AH................. E2460.AH..................... 2–3
D24” × W72”................AT2472.AH.................. E2472.AH..................... 3
D30” × W30”...............AT3030.AH................. E3030.AH..................... 2
D30” × W36”...............AT3036.AH................. E3036.AH..................... 2–3
D30” × W48”...............AT3048.AH.................. E3048.AH..................... 3
D30” × W60”...............AT3060.AH................. E3060.AH..................... 3–4
D30” × W72”...............AT3072.AH.................. E3072.AH..................... 4
D36” × W36”...............AT3636.AH.................. E3636.AH..................... 2–3
D36” × W48”................AT3648.AH.................. E3648.AH..................... 3
D36” × W60”...............AT3660.AH................. E3660.AH..................... 4
D36” × W72”................AT3672.AH.................. E3672.AH..................... 4–5
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AKTIVITY STAR
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
Ø48”...............................AT48STAR.AH............ E48STAR.AH............... 5
Ø60”...............................AT60STAR.AH............ E60STAR.AH............... 5

AKTIVITY PUDDLE
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
Ø60”...............................AT60PUD.AH............. E60PUD.AH................. 4

AKTIVITY CRESCENT
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D24” × W60”...............AT2460CRES.AH...... E2460CRES.AH......... 2

AKTIVITY FLOWER
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
Ø60”...............................AT60FLR.AH............... E60FLR.AH.................. 6

AKTIVITY CLOVER
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
Ø48”...............................AT48CLV.AH............... E48CLV.AH.................. 4

AKTIVITY TRAPEZOID
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D24” × W48”................AT2448Z.AH............... E2448Z.AH.................. 2
D30” × W60”...............AT3060Z.AH.............. E3060Z.AH.................. 2–3
D36” × W72”................AT3672Z.AH............... E3672Z.AH.................. 3
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Did you know? Our markerboard 
laminate is available for use on 
any of our tables and desks!

Available in any shape with any colour legs and edge. The Markerboard Idea 
Table is great for sharing your ideas and thoughts on. Effectively promote 
creativity and mental engagement. Awesome for a quick game of X’s and O’s!

MARKERBOARD
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GUIDED READING
Designed to support focused, small-group instruction, guided reading tables create 
the ideal setting for guided reading across all grade levels. Their shapes promote 
close interaction between teacher and students – perfect for helping learners build 
reading confidence and comprehension. With the right books and setting, students 
can read with up to 90% accuracy, allowing them to fully engage with the material 
and develop deeper meaning-making skills. Our guided reading tables are built to 
foster connection, collaboration, and success.

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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AKTIVITY KIDNEY
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D36” × W60”...............AT3660KID.AH.......... E3660KID.AH...... 4
D48” × W72”................AT4872KID.AH........... E4872KID.AH...... 6
D48” × W96”...............AT4896KID.AH........... E4896KID.AH...... 8

AKTIVITY BEAN
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D42” × W84”................AT4284BEAN.AH...... E8442BEAN.AH.........6–7

AKTIVITY C-SHAPE
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D36” × W60”...............AT3660C.AH.............. E3660C.AH......... 4
D48” × W72”................AT4872C.AH............... E4872C.AH.......... 6
D48” × W96”...............AT4896C.AH.............. E4896C.AH.......... 8

AKTIVITY HORSESHOE
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D48” × W60”...............AT4860HORS.AH..... E4860HORS.AH........6
D60” × W66”...............AT6066HORS.AH.... E6066HORS.AH........8
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Conekt
Conekt Tables are designed for dynamic group work or standalone use – offering true flexibility 
for modern learning environments. Grounded in the principles of collaborative learning, this range 
encourages students of all levels to work together toward shared academic goals. 
—
Standard Ø2” fixed height Espire legs
Optional Ø2” adjustable height Espire legs (shown)
Optional Ø1.25” adjustable height Aktivity legs

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard Finish Tote TraysSwivel Castors



CONEKT ATOM
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D30” × W48”...............E3048ATOM............... 3
D48” × W66”...............E4866ATOM............... 3

CONEKT WAVE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø48”...............................E48WAVE..................... 5
Ø60”...............................E60WAVE.................... 5

CONEKT SMILE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø36”...............................E36SMILE.................... 4
Ø48”...............................E48SMILE..................... 5–6
Ø60”...............................E60SMILE.................... 7–8

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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CONEKT TRIPOD
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D33” × W46”................ETRIPOD...................... 3–4

CONEKT ENCORE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D36” × W48”................E3648ENCORE......... 2
D48” × W60”...............E4860ENCORE......... 4

CONEKT COG
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø48”...............................E48COG....................... 3
Ø60”...............................E60COG...................... 6

CONEKT WEB
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø48”...............................E48WEB........................ 3
Ø60”...............................E60WEB....................... 6
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CONEKT LEAF
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D35” × W53”...............ELEAF............................ 3

CONEKT PETAL
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D35” × W40”...............EPETAL......................... 3

CONEKT SUMMIT
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D48” × W72”................E4872SMT................... 3

CONEKT FLEX
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D30” × W60”...............E3060FLEX................ 4
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Conekt Linx
Conekt Linx tables designed to work together or independently. They can 
connect with any other Linx shape, unlocking limitless configurations for 
dynamic, collaborative learning environments.  
—
Standard Ø2” fixed height Espire legs
Optional Ø2” adjustable height Espire legs (shown)
Optional Ø1.25” adjustable height Aktivity legs

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard Finish Tote TraysSwivel Castors Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!



CONEKT LINX QUAVER
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D54” × W54”...............EQUAVER.................... 4-8

CONEKT LINX RAIN
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D50” × W58”...............ERAIN............................ 6

CONEKT LINX NEXUS
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø48”...............................ENEXUS....................... 3

CONEKT LINX SURF
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D30” × W48”...............ESURF........................... 4

CONEKT LINX EKO
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D24” × W48”................EEKO.............................. 3
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Vitesse
In its simplest form, Vitesse exists as a freestanding table, logical in concept and design. 
Vitesse is an intelligent response to the demands of most popular methods of work and 
conference, introducing order and simplicity to complex work environments. 
—
Standard Ø2” fixed height legs
Optional adjustable height legs

VITESSE I ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
Size	 Product Code
	 22”–30” height	 30”–42” height
D24” × W36”...............VIT12436.AH............... VIT12436.SH
D24” × W48”................VIT12448.AH............... VIT12448.SH
D24” × W60”...............VIT12460.AH............... VIT12460.SH
D24” × W72”................VIT12472.AH............... VIT12472.SH
D30” × W48”...............VIT13048.AH............... VIT13048.SH
D30” × W60”...............VIT13060.AH............... VIT13060.SH
D30” × W72”...............VIT13072.AH............... VIT13072.SH

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard Finish Tote TraysSwivel Castors
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VITESSE I
Size	 Product Code
	 29.5” height	 42” height
D24” × W36”...............VIT12436...................... VIT12436.42
D24” × W48”................VIT12448...................... VIT12448.42
D24” × W60”...............VIT12460...................... VIT12460.42
D24” × W72”................VIT12472....................... VIT12472.42
D30” × W48”...............VIT13048...................... VIT13048.42
D30” × W60”...............VIT13060...................... VIT13060.42
D30” × W72”...............VIT13072...................... VIT13072.42

VITESSE II
Size	 Product Code
	 29.5” height	 42” height
D24” × W36”...............VIT22436..................... VIT22436.42
D24” × W48”................VIT22448..................... VIT22448.42
D24” × W60”...............VIT22460..................... VIT22460.42
D24” × W72”................VIT22472..................... VIT22472.42
D30” × W48”...............VIT23048..................... VIT23048.42
D30” × W60”...............VIT23060.................... VIT23060.42
D30” × W72”...............VIT23072..................... VIT23072.42

VITESSE H
Size	 Product Code
	 29.5” height	 42” height
D24” × W36”...............VITH2436.................... VITH2436.42
D24” × W48”................VITH2448.................... VITH2448.42
D24” × W60”...............VITH2460.................... VITH2460.42
D24” × W72”................VITH2472..................... VITH2472.42
D30” × W48”...............VITH3048.................... VITH3048.42
D30” × W60”...............VITH3060.................... VITH3060.42
D30” × W72”...............VITH3072.................... VITH3072.42
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Flip Tops
Our flip top tables, featuring an easy-to-use flip top mechanism, are 
a versatile choice for any space. Their design also allows them to 
nest together and be stored easily when space is limited.
—
Standard swivel castors
Heavy duty dual locking flip mechanism
One hand flip top operation

VITESSE FLIP TOP &  
PRESENTATION BOARD
Adjustable height with flip top mechanism and markerboard top

Size	 Product Code
	 22”–30” height	 30”–42” height
D24” × W48”................VFT2448.MB.AH....... VFT2448.MB.SH
D24” × W60”...............VFT2460.MB.AH....... VFT2460.MB.SH
D24” × W72”................VFT2472.MB.AH....... VFT2472.MB.SH
D30” × W48”...............VFT3048.MB.AH....... VFT3048.MB.SH
D30” × W60”...............VFT3060.MB.AH....... VFT3060.MB.SH
D30” × W72”...............VFT3072.MB.AH....... VFT3072.MB.SH
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Did you know? Flip Top is 
available for use with almost 
any table top shape!

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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VITESSE FLIP TOP
Fixed height (29.5”) with flip top mechanism
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48”................VFT2448
D24” × W60”...............VFT2460
D24” × W72”................VFT2472
D30” × W48”...............VFT3048
D30” × W60”...............VFT3060
D30” × W72”...............VFT3072
D36” × W48”................VFT3648
D36” × W60”...............VFT3660
D36” × W72”................VFT3672

VITESSE ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT FLIP TOP
Adjustable height with flip top mechanism
Size	 Product Code
	 22”–30” height	 30”–42” height
D24” × W36”...............VFT2436.AH............... VFT2436.SH
D24” × W48”................VFT2448.AH............... VFT2448.SH
D24” × W60”...............VFT2460.AH............... VFT2460.SH
D24” × W72”................VFT2472.AH............... VFT2472.SH
D30” × W48”...............VFT3048.AH............... VFT3048.SH
D30” × W60”...............VFT3060.AH.............. VFT3060.SH
D30” × W72”...............VFT3072.AH............... VFT3072.SH
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Team
Students working together in small groups towards a common goal take responsibility 
for one another’s learning as well as their own. Thus, the success of one student helps 
other students to be successful. Team desks are great for in-depth personal study or for 
coordinating the energy of effective group learning. 
—
Standard Ø2” fixed Espire legs
Optional Ø1.25” Aktivity legs
Optional Ø2” Espire legs

TEAM WORK
Size	 Product Code
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D30” × W30”...............ATWORK...................... EWORK.AH

TEAM PLAYER
Size	 Product Code
	 Aktivity 1.25”	 Espire 2”
D24” × W36”...............ATPLAYER................... EPLAYER.AH

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard Finish Tote TraysSwivel CastorsStanding Height
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Sonic
The Sonic desk is a great option for the budget conscious purchaser.  
Filled with accessories, this desk is a great option for the busy classroom!  

SONIC DESK
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W24”.................SD1824

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• Maple laminate particle board core
	• Built-in pencil lip
	• Rounded corners for safety
	• Charcoal edge

FRAME FEATURES
	• Chrome adjustable height legs 22” - 30”
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Plastic Book Box
	• Bag hook
	• Charcoal frame
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Zenith
A desk designed to excel where others fail. Because of its ultimate simplicity and durability, 
it is perfect no matter what the circumstances. With storage, a work surface, and adjustable 
height options combined with the proven frame of Zenith, this desk can meet the needs of 
any student. 

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel tube legs
	• Standard 1.25” fixed legs
	• Optional 1.25” adjustable legs*
	• Fully welded leg construction
	• Dual cross braces
	• Non removable adjustable glides 
	• Durable powder coat finish

Standing height option 
is available for all desks.

ZENITH STANDING HEIGHT
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 42"	 Adj. 30”–42”
D18” × W24”.................ZD1824.42................... ZD1824.SH
D20” × W26”...............ZD2026.42................. ZD2026.SH
D24” × W24”...............ZD2424.42.................. ZD2424.SH
D24” × W30”...............ZD2430.42.................. ZD2430.SH* All products shown with optional adjustable height legs.

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard FinishSwivel CastorsStanding Height
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ZENITH STUDY
Basic model with steel tube legs
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 30"	 Adj. 22”–30”
D18” × W24”.................ZD1824.......................... ZD1824.AH
D20” × W26”...............ZD2026........................ ZD2026.AH
D24” × W24”...............ZD2424........................ ZD2424.AH
D24” × W30”...............ZD2430........................ ZD2430.AH

ZENITH TOTE TRAY
With sliding plastic tote tray
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 30"	 Adj. 22”–30”
D18” × W24”.................ZD1824.TT.................... ZD1824.TT.AH
D20” × W26”...............ZD2026.TT.................. ZD2026.TT.AH
D24” × W24”...............ZD2424.TT.................. ZD2424.TT.AH
D24” × W30”...............ZD2430.TT.................. ZD2430.TT.AH

ZENITH OPEN SHELF
With 1/4” steel bar open shelf
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 30"	 Adj. 22”–30”
D18” × W24”.................ZD1824.OS.................. ZD1824.OS.AH
D20” × W26”...............ZD2026.OS................ ZD2026.OS.AH
D24” × W30”...............ZD2424.OS................. ZD2430.OS.AH
D24” × W36”...............ZD2430.OS................. ZD2436.OS.AH

ZENITH BOOK BOX
With vandal proof steel book box
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 30"	 Adj. 22”–30”
D18” × W24”.................ZD1824.BB................... ZD1824.BB.AH
D20” × W26”...............ZD2026.BB................. ZD2026.BB.AH
D24” × W30”...............ZD2430.BB.................. ZD2430.BB.AH

ZENITH MODESTY
With metal modesty panel
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 30"	 Adj. 22”–30”
D24” × W30”...............ZD2430.MOD............. ZD2430.MOD.AH

ZENITH LIFT LID
With vandal proof steel lift lid book box
Size	 Product Code
	 Fixed 30"	 Adj. 22”–30”
D18” × W24”.................ZD1824.LL.................... ZD1824.LL.AH
D20” × W26”...............ZD2026.LL.................. ZD2026.LL.AH
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Poze
Poze is a modern take on classroom tables, providing a versatile desk for both students and 
educators. Providing a minimal structure design, the cantilever frame is ideal for reducing 
the visual clutter in the classroom. Each desk can be customized to the individual’s height by 
choosing between fixed or adjustable height options.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• Cantilever style frame
	• 2” diameter column
	• Standard 30” fixed height
	• Fully welded laser cut base
	• Two castors and non removable 

adjustable glides  
	• Durable powder coat finish

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Standing Height Markerboard Finish Tote Trays

POZE FIXED
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H30”.............PZ2424
D24” × W24” × H42” ............PZ2424.42

POZE FLIP TOP
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H30”.............PZFT2424
D24” × W24” × H42” ............PZFT2424.42

POZE ADJUSTABLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H28”–40”........PZ2424.AH
D24” × W24” × H30”–42”........PZ2424.SH
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Razor
This sturdy and versatile table features a durable frame with an easy-to-
use adjustable height mechanism and a convenient cantilever design 
that provides ample space.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• Fully welded construction
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Ratchet adjustable height 24” - 36”

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Cable Grommet Modesty Panel

RAZOR
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W30”.............RAZ2430
D24” × W36”.............RAZ2436
D30” × W30”.............RAZ3030
D30” × W36”.............RAZ3036
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Classic & RTA
Canada’s toughest table… Seriously. When it comes to rugged durability the Classic table 
stands alone, offering exceptional strengths that an industrious environment demands. 
We created the Classic the obvious way… first we listened to you, then we designed ours. 
Classic. 

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Rounded corners for safety

All tables are available 
with adjustable height legs.

CLASSIC FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge 2” × 1” steel frame
	• 16 Gauge 2” diameter steel tube legs
	• Fixed height 29.5”
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Fully welded construction
	• Ships fully assembled

RTA FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge 2” × 1” steel frame
	• 16 Gauge 2” diameter steel tube legs
	• Fixed height 29.5” 
	• Engineered corner bracket with bolt on leg
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Ships flat packed

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!

OPTIONS

Markerboard Finish Square CornersSwivel CastorsAdjustable Height Standing Height

ROUND
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Classic Frame	 RTA Frame
Ø30”...............................T30R.............................. RTA30R.........................2
Ø36”...............................T36R.............................. RTA36R.........................3–4
Ø42”...............................T42R.............................. RTA42R.........................4–5
Ø48”...............................T48R.............................. RTA48R.........................6
Ø60”...............................T60R.............................. RTA60R.........................7–8
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RECTANGLE
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Classic Frame	 RTA Frame
D24” × W24”...............T2424............................ RTA2424....................... 1
D24” × W30”...............T2430............................ RTA2430....................... 1
D24” × W36”...............T2436............................ RTA2436.......................2
D24” × W48”................T2448............................ RTA2448.......................4
D24” × W60”...............T2460........................... RTA2460......................4
D24” × W72”................T2472............................ RTA2472.......................6
D24” × W96”...............T2496............................ RTA2496.......................8
D30” × W30”...............T3030........................... RTA3030.......................2
D30” × W36”...............T3036............................ RTA3036.......................2
D30” × W48”...............T3048............................ RTA3048.......................6
D30” × W60”...............T3060........................... RTA3060......................6
D30” × W72”...............T3072............................ RTA3072.......................8
D30” × W96”...............T3096........................... RTA3096....................... 10
D36” × W36”...............T3636............................ RTA3636.......................4
D36” × W48”................T3648............................ RTA3648.......................6
D36” × W60”...............T3660........................... RTA3660.......................6
D36” × W72”................T3672............................ RTA3672.......................8
D36” × W96”...............T3696........................... RTA3696....................... 10
D48” × W48”................T4848............................ RTA4848.......................6
D48” × W60”...............T4860........................... RTA4860.......................6
D48” × W72”................T4872............................ RTA4872.......................8
D48” × W96”...............T4896............................ RTA4896....................... 10

180
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Classic Frame	 RTA Frame
D24” × W48”................T2448-180................... RTA2448-180...............2
D30” × W60”...............T3060-180................... RTA3060-180..............3
D36” × W72”................T3672-180.................... RTA3672-180...............3–4

TRAPEZOID
Size	 Product Code		  Seats
	 Classic Frame	 RTA Frame
D24” × W48”................T2448Z......................... RTA2448Z....................2
D30” × W60”...............T3060Z........................ RTA3060Z....................3
D36” × W72”................T3672Z......................... RTA3672Z....................3–4
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Ultra Plus
Ultra Plus allows for the creation of a continual work surface and integral wire management, 
which is popular in both the office and IT environments. Each table frame gangs to a common 
supporting leg, creating extra work area without cluttering floor space and jeopardizing leg 
room with unnecessary supports.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge-band
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• Deep Drawn base with floor leveler
	• Aesthetic cover to leg component
	• Modular construction
	• Integral wire management
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Silver powder coat finish
	• Fixed height 29.5”

OPTIONS

Power-Data Cable Grommet Modesty Panel Keyboard Tray CPU Holder

ULTRA PLUS STARTER
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48”..............ULS2448
D24” × W60”.............ULS2460
D24” × W72”..............ULS2472
D30” × W48”.............ULS3048
D30” × W60”.............ULS3060
D30” × W72”.............ULS3072

ULTRA PLUS ADD ON
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48”..............ULA2448
D24” × W60”.............ULA2460
D24” × W72”..............ULA2472
D30” × W48”.............ULA3048
D30” × W60”.............ULA3060
D30” × W72”.............ULA3072
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ULTRA PLUS STARTER
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48”..............ULS2448
D24” × W60”.............ULS2460
D24” × W72”..............ULS2472
D30” × W48”.............ULS3048
D30” × W60”.............ULS3060
D30” × W72”.............ULS3072

ULTRA PLUS ADD ON
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48”..............ULA2448
D24” × W60”.............ULA2460
D24” × W72”..............ULA2472
D30” × W48”.............ULA3048
D30” × W60”.............ULA3060
D30” × W72”.............ULA3072

INDIGENOUS 
INSPIRED FURNITURE
MityBilt was started 30 years ago by a visionary who realized 
that educational furniture was not meeting the requirements of 
Indigenous communities. MityBilt designed a range of educational 
furniture that incorporated benefits that has made it the choice 
of Indigenous schools across Canada. Our Indigenous customer 
values are still embodied in the contemporary and durable 
furniture for today’s 21st Century Classroom. 

MityBilt included both colour and shape into our furniture knowing 
the importance of these features to our Indigenous customers. 
MityBilt provides a wide choice of colours and shapes for both soft 
and hard furnishings. Scan to visit 

mitybilt.com
and learn more!



Medicine 
Wheel Tables
TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel tube legs
	• Standard 2” Espire legs
	• Fully welded leg construction with laser cut  

support bracket 
	• Non removable adjustable glides 
	• Durable powder coat finish

All products are available 
in alternative Blue instead 
of Black colour

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Tote TraysSwivel Castors
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MEDICINE WHEEL 48” 
GRAPHIC
Size	 Product Code
Ø48”.............................E48RMW.AH

MEDICINE WHEEL 48” SOLID
Size	 Product Code
Ø48”.............................E48RSLDMW.AH
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MEDICINE WHEEL 72”
Comprised of 4 individual tables
Size	 Product Code
Ø72”.............................E72MED.AH

MEDICINE WHEEL 96”
Comprised of 4 individual tables
Size	 Product Code
Ø96”.............................E96CRESMED.AH

MEDICINE WHEEL 120”
Comprised of 8 individual tables.
Size	 Product Code
Ø120”...........................E120CRESMED.AH
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MEDICINE WHEEL CUP
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H14”...............JS24R.14.MED4
Ø24” × H18”...............JS24R.18.MED4

HIVE CART*

Fits up to 10 Hive Cushions
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H46”..............HIVECART10

*Hive cushions shown in photo sold separately

Medicine Wheel 
Soft Seating

MEDICINE WHEEL 
HIVE CUSHIONS
Set of 4 cushions
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H4”.................HSFC.MED4

120” MEDICINE WHEEL 
OTTOMANS
Comprised of 8 individual pieces
Size	 Product Code
Ø120” × H18”.............JSMED.18

84” MEDICINE WHEEL 
OTTOMANS
Comprised of 8 individual pieces
Size	 Product Code
Ø84” × H18”...............JSMED84.18
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Medicine 
Wheel Huddl

SOLID MEDICINE WHEEL HUDDL
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
Ø48” × H29”...................... 18”............................. HDDLMED

GRAPHIC MEDICINE WHEEL 
HUDDL
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
Ø48” × H29”...................... 18”............................. HDDLGMED

Ottomans can 
also be used 
separately

N E W
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MEDICINE WHEEL BookBENCH 90
Comprised of 4 units
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
Ø88”..................................... 13”............................. BBEN90.MED

MEDICINE WHEEL 12 BLOKS
Set of 12 BookSTOR Blok Twist 1 units
Size	 Seat Height	 Product Code
Ø120”................................... 13”............................. BSBC1.MED

Medicine Wheel 
Storage Ottomans N E W
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Rave Chairs
p. 42

120” Medicine Wheel Tables
p. 106

Graphic Medicine Wheel Huddl
p. 108
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72” Medicine Wheel Tables
p. 106

120” Medicine Wheel Ottomans
p. 107
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Higher 
Learning

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!



Study Carrel
TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board 
	• 3/4” divider panels and shelf
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge 2” × 1” steel frame
	• 16 Gauge 2” diameter steel tube legs
	• Fixed height 29.5”
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Fully welded construction
	• Ships fully assembled

OPTIONS

Swivel CastorsAdjustable Height

CARREL SINGLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W36”.............SC2436T

CARREL DOUBLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W72”..............DC2472T

CARREL REFLECT
Size	 Product Code
W36” × D48”..............RC3648T

A large surface makes these carrels ideal for students seeking a quiet space for studying. This unit 
provides students with the privacy they need while doing school work. Built using our classic table frame, 
its sturdy and durable construction can withstand constant use.
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Drafting
The Drafting tables are ideal for inspiring artists and architects that need an appropriate 
surface for drawing. MityBilt Drafting Tables encourage correct posture through ergonomic 
design keeping your back straight, preventing aching and tired muscles.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Pencil lip

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel legs
	• Fully welded leg construction
	• Standard fixed height 29.5”
	• Optional fixed height 36” with footrest
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish

DRAFT SPLIT ADJUSTABLE TOP
Size	 Fixed	 Product Code
D30” × W42”..................... Right......................... DFR3042
D30” × W42”..................... Left........................... DFL3042

DRAFT ADJUSTABLE ANGLE TOP
Size	 Product Code
D30” × W30”.....................DAA3030
D30” × W42”.....................DAA3042

DRAFT FIXED ANGLE TOP
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W36”.....................DF2436
D24” × W48”......................DF2448

DRAFT TILT TOP
36” high
Size	 Product Code
D30” × W30”.....................DTT3030
D30” × W36”.....................DTT3036

OPTIONS

Markerboard FinishSwivel Castors Extended Height
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Squad
Reimagine your locker room with Squad. Squad product range is engineered for an 
extraordinary blend of durability and adaptability. Offering both open shelves and soft 
seating, as well as storage. Its thoughtful design guarantees utility, setting a new standard for 
locker room furniture.

FRAME FEATURES
	• 1.25” tubular fully welded construction
	• Non-slip, non removable floor glide
	• Durable powder coat finish

CABINET FEATURES
	• ¾” melamine construction
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Optional acoustic storage boxes

SEAT FEATURES
	• 3” high density foam on seat for optimum 

comfort
	• High resiliency fire retardant vinyl that 

exceeds 1,500,000 double rubs
	• Sealed seams with heavy duty stitching

OPTIONS

Acoustic Boxes

SQUAD BENCH STRAIGHT
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W42” × H18.5”..........SQBEN42
D18.5” × W72” × H18.5”...........SQBEN72

SQUAD BENCH 90
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W61.3” × H18.5”........SQBEN90

SQUAD BOX
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W72” × H72”.............SQBOX

SQUAD POD
Size	 Product Code
D18.5” × W72” × H72”.............SQPOD
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Science &
Makerspace

Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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STEM
A range of flexible, mobile and dynamic furniture designed for STEM, Science and Maker 
Space areas! STEM curriculum incorporates the “four C’s” of 21st century skills: creativity, 
critical thinking, collaboration and communication. Students work together to create 
innovative solutions to real-world problems and communicate their solutions with others.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 29” or 41” fixed height
	• 3/4” wood cabinet
	• Locking swivel castors
	• Shatterproof plastic trays

Chem-surf TopButcher Block Top

OPTIONS

Markerboard Finish Tote Trays

STEM COUNTER
Size	 Trays	 Product Code
D24” × W60” × H29”...... 12..................COUNTER12
D24” × W60” × H41”....... 18..................COUNTER18

STEM ISLAND
Size	 Trays	 Product Code
D40” × W72” × H29”...... 36.................ISLAND36
D40” × W72” × H41”........ 54.................ISLAND54
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Makerspace
The MAKERSPACE provides hands-on, creative ways to encourage students to design, 
experiment, build and invent as they deeply engage in science, engineering and playing.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel tube legs
	• Adjustable height 30 – 42”
	• Standard locking swivel castors 
	• Durable powder coat finish

MAKERSPACE XPLOR
Size	 Product Code
D30” × W60”..............................MS3060
D30” × W72”..............................MS3072
D36” × W60”..............................MS3660
D36” × W72”...............................MS3672
D48” × W60”..............................MS4860
D48” × W72”...............................MS4872

MAKERSPACE BLOK
Size	 Product Code
D30” × W60”..............................MS3060.BB

OPTIONS

Markerboard Finish Tote TraysAdjustable glides
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Tinker Tables
Allow students the freedom to experiment while learning a skill or technique. Customizable 
Tinker tables are designed to accommodate all your classroom and space demands. Expand 
your collection with the Tinker Bench and keep adding until you reach our Tinker Max. 
Having fun while learning helps your students grow, so let your students tinker around while 
they learn.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel legs
	• Fully welded leg construction
	• Fixed height 36”
	• Optional fixed height 42”
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish

OPTIONS

Swivel CastorsStanding Height Phenolic TopChem-surf TopButcher Block Top

TINKER PRO
Size	 Product Code
D30” × W48” × H36........ TINKP3048.36
D30” × W60” × H36....... TINKP3060.36
D30” × W72” × H36........ TINKP3072.36
D36” × W48” × H36........ TINKP3648.36
D36” × W60” × H36........ TINKP3660.36
D36” × W72” × H36........ TINKP3672.36

TINKER MAX
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48” × H36........ TINKM2448SW.36
D24” × W60” × H36........ TINKM2460SW.36
D24” × W72” × H36........ TINKM2472SW.36
D30” × W48” × H36........ TINKM3048SW.36
D30” × W60” × H36....... TINKM3060SW.36
D30” × W72” × H36........ TINKM3072SW.36
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Breakout
Scan to visit 
mitybilt.com

and learn more!
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Solo
The Solo base is designed to make things simple, allowing you to create the layout 
and ambiance you want.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 4” column with disk base 

(Tables shown with foot rest)
	• Felt floor glides
	• Fixed 29.5” height
	• Fully welded construction
	• Durable powder coat finish

SOLO ROUND
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H29.5"...........................SOL24R
Ø30” × H29.5"...........................SOL30R
Ø36” × H29.5"...........................SOL36R

SOLO SQUARE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H29.5"............SOL2424
D30” × W30” × H29.5"...........SOL3030
D36” × W36” × H29.5"............SOL3636

OPTIONS

Markerboard Finish Cable Grommet Foot RestStanding Height
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SOLO BISTRO HEIGHT ROUND
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H42"...............................SOL24R.42
Ø30” × H42"...............................SOL30R.42
Ø36” × H42"...............................SOL36R.42

SOLO BISTRO HEIGHT SQUARE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H42"................SOL2424.42
D30” × W30” × H42"...............SOL3030.42
D36” × W36” × H42"...............SOL3636.42

SOLO DOUBLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W72” × H29.5"............DSOL2472
D30” × W72” × H29.5"............DSOL3072
D24” × W72” × H42”................DSOL2472.42
D30” × W72” × H42”...............DSOL3072.42

SOLO TRIPLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W84” × H29.5"............TSOL2484
D24” × W96” × H29.5"...........TSOL2496
D30” × W84” × H29.5"............TSOL3084
D30” × W96” × H29.5"...........TSOL3096
D24” × W84” × H42”...............TSOL2484.42
D24” × W96” × H42”...............TSOL2496.42
D30” × W84” × H42”...............TSOL3084.42
D30” × W96” × H42”...............TSOL3096.42
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Café-X
The modern study place demands flexible solutions. Create an environment using our 
design orientated selection of contemporary tables.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 guage 4” column with tubular X-base
	• Fixed 29.5” height
	• Adjustable floor glides
	• Durable powder coat finish

CAFÉ-X ROUND
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H29.5"...........................CAF24R
Ø30” × H29.5"...........................CAF30R
Ø36” × H29.5"...........................CAF36R
Ø42” × H29.5"...........................CAF42R
Ø48” × H29.5"...........................CAF48R

CAFÉ-X SQUARE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H29.5"............CAF2424
D30” × W30” × H29.5"...........CAF3030
D36” × W36” × H29.5"............CAF3636
D42” × W42” × H29.5"............CAF4242

CAFÉ-X BISTRO HEIGHT ROUND
Size	 Product Code
Ø24” × H42”...............................CAF24R.42
Ø30” × H42”...............................CAF30R.42
Ø36” × H42”...............................CAF36R.42

CAFÉ-X BISTRO HEIGHT SQUARE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24” × H42”...............CAF2424.42
D30” × W30” × H42”...............CAF3030.42

Markerboard Finish

OPTIONS

Swivel Castors Square CornersStanding Height
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Flo
The base has not only cutting edge and robust design but also extremely easy-to-use 
height adjustment.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• Gas assist adjustable height columns
	• Laser cut profile base
	• Sit-to-stand adjustable height 29-44”
	• Non removable adjustable glides
	• Durable silver powder coat finish

FLO ROUND
Size	 Product Code
Ø24”..............................................FLO24R
Ø30”..............................................FLO30R
Ø36”..............................................FLO36R
Ø42”..............................................FLO42R

FLO RECTANGLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W36”..............................FLO2436
D24” × W48”...............................FLO2448
D24” × W60”..............................FLO2460
D24” × W72”...............................FLO2472
D30” × W48”..............................FLO3048
D30” × W60”..............................FLO3060
D30” × W72”..............................FLO3072

FLO SQUARE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24”..............................FLO2424
D30” × W30”..............................FLO3030
D36” × W36”..............................FLO3636

Markerboard Finish

OPTIONS

Swivel Castors
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Tango
With adjustable height base and lightweight stylish construction these tables provide 
flexibility in arranging your space.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• Ratchet adjustable height mechanism
	• Adjustable height 30–42”
	• Standard locking swivel castors
	• Durable silver powder coat finish

TANGO-X ROUND
Size	 Product Code
Ø24”..............................................TX24R
Ø30”..............................................TX30R

TANGO-X SQUARE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W24”..............................TX2424
D30” × W30”..............................TX3030

Markerboard Finish

OPTIONS
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Laytus
This little side table stands neatly next to any of the Juice soft seating. It’s slim profile base allows it to be 
positioned conveniently near you for use as a laptop stand or writing surface.

LAYTUS
Size	 Product Code
D16.5” × W17.5” × H18”............LAYTUS18
D16.5” × W17.5” × H24”...........LAYTUS24
D16.5” × W17.5” × H30”...........LAYTUS30

FEATURES
	• 16 gauge 2” diameter column
	• Fully welded construction
	• 1/4” flat steel base with felt backing
	• 17.5” × 16.5” tear drop top
	• Durable powder coat finish
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Dine
DINE combines durability with aesthetics, transforming cafeteria and breakout spaces. 
The table and benches, crafted with fully-welded legs and industrial-grade particle 
board, promise lasting ruggedness. Seat covers, made from high-resilience vinyl, 
ensuring enduring quality and comfort.

FEATURES

	• 1” thick 45lb high density 
industrial grade particle 
board

	• High pressure scratch 
resistant laminate

	• Chewing gum resistant table 
backing

	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband

	• High density foam on seat for 
optimum comfort

	• High resiliency fire retardant 
vinyl 

	• Exceeds 1,500,000 double 
rubs

	• Sealed seams with heavy 
duty stitching

	• 16 Gauge steel legs
	• Fully welded construction
	• Durable powder coat finish
	• Rounded corners for safety

DINE TABLE
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W60” × H29.5”...........DINET2460

DINE BENCH
Size	 Product Code
D20” × W48” × H18.5”.............DINEB2048
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LIFT ‘N’ SHIFT
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W48” × H29.5"............LS2448

Lift’n’Shift
Lift ’n’ Shift dining units are compact and versatile – ideal for rapid setup in dining 
spaces and small group areas. They are compact and easy to move through doorways 
and within rooms. A carefully considered seat to table top proportion ensures a 
comfortable seating position. No hinge points to trap fingers, no mechanism to service 
and safe to use.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel tube legs
	• Fully welded construction
	• 29.5” fixed table height 
	• 18” seat height
	• Durable powder coat finish
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Jumbo
The Jumbo series is a safe, durable age-appropriate range of tables. Designed especially 
for early learning centers, the tables feature a safe adjustable heigh leg. These tables are 
available in a range of colors and finishes to fit your space.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade  

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel tube legs
	• Standard Ø2” 17”–25” adjustable Espire legs
	• Fully welded leg construction with laser cut  

support bracket 
	• Non removable adjustable glides 
	• Durable powder coat finish

OPTIONS

Adjustable Height Markerboard Finish Tote TraysSwivel Castors

JUMBO C-SHAPE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D36” × W60”...............E3660C.LO................. 5
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JUMBO ROUND
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø30”...............................E30R.LO....................... 2
Ø36”...............................E36R.LO....................... 3–4
Ø42”...............................E42R.LO....................... 5
Ø48”...............................E48R.LO....................... 6

JUMBO SQUARE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D30” × W30”...............E3030.LO..................... 2–4
D36” × W36”...............E3636.LO..................... 4
D42” × W42”...............E4242.LO..................... 4–6
D48” × W48”................E4848.LO..................... 6–8

JUMBO RECTANGLE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D24” × W36”...............E2436.LO..................... 2
D24” × W48”................E2448.LO..................... 4
D24” × W60”...............E2460.LO..................... 4
D30” × W48”...............E3048.LO..................... 4
D30” × W60”...............E3060.LO..................... 6

JUMBO TRAPEZOID
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D24” × W48”................E2448Z.LO.................. 2
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Environ
MityBilt developed the Aktivity Environ table for a more ‘natural look’. This table is offered 
with high pressure wood grain laminate and matching 3mm edge-band. What sets this 
series aside from the rest, is its leg design. Take a moment to check it out. This includes a 2” 
diameter adjustable height leg with a solid wood insert. Available in Maple and Oak, it also 
has the appeal of a solid wood table...but without the price tag.

TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edgeband
	• Rounded corners for safety

FRAME FEATURES
	• 16 Gauge steel tube legs
	• Standard Ø2” 17”–25” adjustable Environ legs 

with adjustable solid wood insert
	• Fully welded leg construction with laser cut  

support bracket
	• Non removable adjustable glides 
	• Durable powder coat finish

OPTIONS

Tote Trays

ENVIRON ROUND
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
Ø30”...............................EN30R.LO.................... 3
Ø36”...............................EN36R.LO.................... 4
Ø42”...............................EN42R.LO.................... 5
Ø48”...............................EN48R.LO.................... 6
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ENVIRON C-SHAPE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D36” × W60”...............EN3660C.LO.............. 6

ENVIRON TRAPEZOID
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D24” × W48”................EN2448Z.LO............... 3

ENVIRON SQUARE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D30” × W30”...............EN3030.LO................. 4
D36” × W36”...............EN3636.LO................. 4–5
D42” × W42”...............EN4242.LO.................. 6
D48” × W48”................EN4848.LO.................. 6–8

ENVIRON RECTANGLE
Size	 Product Code	 Seats
D24” × W36”...............EN2436.LO.................. 2
D24” × W48”................EN2448.LO.................. 4
D24” × W60”...............EN2460.LO................. 4–5
D30” × W48”...............EN3048.LO................. 4
D30” × W60”...............EN3060.LO................. 6
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Teacher’s Desks
TABLE TOP FEATURES
	• 1” thick 45lb high density industrial grade 

particle board 
	• High pressure scratch resistant laminate 
	• Chewing gum resistant table backing 
	• 3mm vinyl bonded edge band 
	• Rounded corners for safety

FLO LECTERN
Gas lift adjustable height 29” - 44”
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W30”..............................PZFL2430

TEACHER CADDY
Wire access, side venting, and storage with 2 internal shelves
Size	 Product Code
D30” × W48” × H42"................TC3048.42

BOX FILE
With locking drawer
Size	 Product Code
D20” × W15.5” × H24.5”.........BBF.SLV

POZE LECTERN
Mobile lectern with ergonomic angled top
Size	 Product Code
D18” × W18” × H42"..................LT1818
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YOYO
Hand crank adjustable height 26” - 42”
Size	 Product Code
D24” × D48”...............................YO2448
D24” × D60”...............................YO2460
D24” × D72”...............................YO2472
D30” × D48”...............................YO3048
D30” × D60”...............................YO3060
D30” × D72”...............................YO3072

APEX
With wire management, modesty panel and a locking Box File
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W60” × H30"...............AP2460

APEX DOUBLE
Double Box variant
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W60” × H30"...............AP2460.BBF2
D24” × W72” × H30"................AP2472.BBF2

ULTRA DESK
Available optional 24”x36” Return table
Size	 Product Code
	 Desk	 Return
D24” × W48” × H29.5”............UL2448..............UL2448.RT
D24” × W60” × H29.5”...........UL2460..............UL2460.RT
D24” × W72” × H29.5”............UL2472..............UL2472.RT
D30” × W48” × H29.5”............UL3048..............UL3048.RT
D30” × W60” × H29.5”...........UL3060.............UL3060.RT
D30” × W72” × H29.5”............UL3072..............UL3072.RT
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Acoustic Series
Our Acoustic series provides a quiet retreat even in the midst of a noisy environment. 
The high quality acoustic panels absorb noise creating a quieter learning space. The 
structure is lightweight, durable and available in various colors.

COSMO ACOUSTIC TREE
Height	 Product Code
94.75”............................................BTCOS/15240/12

FEATURES
	• Noise Reduction Coefficient – NRC 0.85
	• 100% Polyester (60% recycled P.E.T. fiber)
	• Moisture resistant
	• Can be modified to fit your existing tables or desks
	• Stores flat
	• Made in Canada

MAPLE ACOUSTIC TREE
Height	 Product Code
95”.................................................BTMPL/17240/12
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COSMO ACOUSTIC TREE
Height	 Product Code
94.75”............................................BTCOS/15240/12

ACOUSTIC POD
Size	 Table Height	 Product Code
D24” × W48” × H53”................30”.......................HSPD

ACOUSTIC SLIDE
Size	 Product Code
D26" × H24”...............................HSS2426

ACOUSTIC FOLD
Size	 Product Code
D24” × W36” × H14”.................HSF2436

ACOUSTIC SCREEN
Height	 Product Code
54”..................................................HSFD/76137

ASH ACOUSTIC TREE
Height	 Product Code
94.5”..............................................BTASH/120240/12
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TABLE TOP LAMINATE

TABLE TOP EDGEBAND

Catalina

Red

Tundra Sky

Blueberry

Palisades Oak

Oak

Fresh Cut

Tangerine

Tundra Ice

Blue

Boardwalk Oak

Wild Cherry

Candy Apple

Yellow

Grey Nebula

Navy

Studio Teak

Gumball

Lime

Fusion Maple

Silver

Designer White

Dragon Fire

Kiwi

Medium Oak

Charcoal

Marker Board

Sunny Side

Pomegranate

Wild Cherry

Black

Crisp Linen

Plum

Mission Maple

White

Pressed Linen

Green

Natural Recon

Maple

PLEASE NOTE: THE COLOURS HERE ARE ONLY A SAMPLING OF THE COLOURS. ORDER OUR COLOUR SAMPLES TO OBTAIN AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF 
OUR COLOURS AND FINISHES. ON-SCREEN AND PRINTER COLOUR REPRESENTATIONS MAY VARY FROM ACTUAL COLOURS. 

153RESOURCES



STORAGE LAMINATE

STORAGE EDGEBAND

METAL POWDER COAT

Maple Ash Toffee Chestnut VanillaDesigner White Light Grey

Charcoal Black White MapleSilver

Red BlueberryTangerine BlueYellow Navy

SilverIvory Charcoal Black

Plum

White

Green

PLEASE NOTE: THE COLOURS HERE ARE ONLY A SAMPLING OF THE COLOURS. ORDER OUR COLOUR SAMPLES TO OBTAIN AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF 
OUR COLOURS AND FINISHES. ON-SCREEN AND PRINTER COLOUR REPRESENTATIONS MAY VARY FROM ACTUAL COLOURS. 

154 MityBilt.com



SOFT SEATING VINYL

ACOUSTIC FELT

PLEASE NOTE: THE COLOURS HERE ARE ONLY A SAMPLING OF THE COLOURS. ORDER OUR COLOUR SAMPLES TO OBTAIN AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF 
OUR COLOURS AND FINISHES. ON-SCREEN AND PRINTER COLOUR REPRESENTATIONS MAY VARY FROM ACTUAL COLOURS. 

Red

Wine

Grey

Fog

Orange

Apricot

White

Snow Vanilla

Black

Oyster Slate

Yellow

Sunflower

Green

Moss

Navy

Ocean

Purple

Lapis

Taupe

Mocha

Aqua

Casper
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PO BOX 1158, 20 LIMESTONE BAY, STONEWALL, MB, R0C2Z0

SOLUTIONS@MITYBILT.COM 

866.282.7243

WWW.MITYBILT.COM

GREENGUARD GOLD CERTIFIED

All MityBilt tables and desks conform with the most stringent indoor 
air quality standards by exceeding the obligations of GREENGUARD 
Gold Environmental Requirements. 

MADE IN CANADA

MityBilt is Canadian-owned and operated. With the wealth and 
resources available in Canada, all MityBilt products are manufactured 
using high-quality Canadian raw materials.

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

MityBilt is known for best-in-class educational furniture and has 
built a reputation of engineered products that exceed consumer 
expectations for quality and durability. For your peace of mind, 
MityBilt offers a limited lifetime warranty on all products.
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